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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:360
ANSWERED ON:24.02.2010
MISSING ANTIQUE MAPS
Shekhar Shri Neeraj

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether hundreds of antique maps have been missing from the Asiatic Society;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the action being taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR PLANNING AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS(SHRI V. NARAYANASAMY)

(a)(b)&(c): Information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the House.
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